Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate: 08/24/2008 13:08:33 2008 Hartwood 10 Mile

Cat
Place Name

Women's Overall

1/3 Veena Reddy

2/3 Johanna Allen

3/3 Amy Baker
Women's Master

1/3 Alisa Harvey

2/3 Ruth Olson

3/3 Deborah McManus
Athena

1/9 Carol Shelton

2/9 Stephanie Arndt

3/9 Theresa Kilmer

4/9 Claudia Wright

5/9 Sabrina Stringer

6/9 Kara Taylor

7/9 Amy Sabo

8/9 Catherine M Norvell

9/9 Cecelia Kirkman
Women's 19 & under

1/4 Deborah Baner

2/4 Dominique Whidbee

3/4 Giovana Bonilla

4/4 Mallory White
Women's 20-24

1/9 Reagan White

2/9 Anne Jacoby

3/9 Amy Franklin

4/9 Jennifer Ober

5/9 Jennifer Thull

6/9 Rachel B. Shutt

7/9 Ashley LaSource

8/9 Jestine Dooney

9/9 Elisa Goulart
Women's 25-29

1/14 Amy Mattingly

2/14 Remy Merriam

3/14 Corinne Makarewich

4/14 Katie Kolakowski

5/14 Erin Overstreet

6/14 Bridget Hannon

7/14 Elizabeth Strickland

8/14 Holly Bisbee

9/14 Elizabeth Packnett
10/14 Kristen Baumbach
11/14 Joann Bowman
12/14 Melissa Benner
13/14 Myriam Bikah
14/14 Angelica McWilliams
Women's 30-34

1/11 Liz Jones

2/11 Erin Young

3/11 Ingrid Solis

4/11 Kate Shelton

Arlington
Woodbridge
Manassas

Manassas
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Linden

Linden
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Stafford

Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Stafford

Richmond
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Warrenton
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fairfax

California
Fredericksburg
Harrisonburg
Spotsylvania
Harrisonburg
Stafford
Arlington
Fredericksburg
Washington
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Culpeper

Falls Church
Fredericksburg
Rockville
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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MD
VA
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DC
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VA
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MD
VA

00:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:

01:
01:
01:
02:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

59:
02:
02:

04:
:03
14:

11

37:
39:
40:
:36
43:
51:
56:
57:
05:

41

16:
41:
41:
05:

11:
12:
19:
24
26:
29:
35:
38:
45:

16:
18:
18:
23:
25:
27:
33:
40:
41:
42
44
44 :
44
47 :

09:
10:
20:
21:

50
18
46

30

04

56
51
03

48
01
31
11
03

37
17
21
25

17
02
39
23
17
29
13
57
08

24
18
44
15
39
54
10
15
54
39
09
10
42
49

06
47
30
17
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:57
:31
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:34
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:02
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247

11
16
25
25
28

:55
:05
:03
:08

29
26
24

42
45
42

47
38
35
35
34
36
37
46
47

15
17
16
17

23
23
23
24
20
21
24
24
23

29
25
25
28
25
25
27
28
27
29
27
29
28
25

31
31
33
34

1000
998
996

994
986
980

866
852
848
838
828
800
788
780
768

976
842
840
766

984
982
966
944
932
914
884
860
810

978
970
968
946
934
924
898
846
836
832
824
822
818
806

990
988
958
954



5/11
6/11
7/11
8/11
9/11
10/11
11/11
Women'
1/19
2/19
3/19
4/19
5/19
6/19
7/19
8/19
9/19
10/19
11/19
12/19
13/19
14/19
15/19
16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19
Women'
1/20
2/20
3/20
4/20
5/20
6/20
7/20
8/20
9/20
10/20
11/20
12/20
13/20
14/20
15/20
16/20
17/20
18/20
19/20
20/20
Women'
1/14
2/14
3/14
4/14
5/14
6/14
7/14
8/14
9/14
10/14
11/14

Erin Jasper

Jamie Caldwell
April Herlevi
Jennine Supon

Jean M Delrich
Stephanie Hayden
Nicole Proffitt

s 35-39

Julia Smith

Paula Scholl

Etta Agan Bradecamp
Rhonda Marquis
Karen-Marie Hyland
Chrissie Mack

Lisa Tibert

Cathie Realmuto
Tiffany Phelps
Caren Walker

Ruth E. Cisneros
Erin Sonn

Beth Casey Devries
Margaret Gallagher
Birdie Clark

Carol Flenard
Sallie Nowacek
Erin Fitzgerald
Elizabeth Paitrick
s 40-44

Carol Krill

Karen Killeen
Karen Young
Kathleen Cook
Helena Bozarth
Susannah Price
Faye Krause

Janet Townshend
Donya Arias

Nancy Thomas
Debbie Maxam
Nathalie Bullock
Sheri Briggs
Denise Adkins
Karen Vesey

Sandra Gardella
Barb Miller

Patty Kramer

Sally Bennett
Julie Weber

s 45-49

Anna Abernathy
Elizabeth Quinn
Lynne Clemo

Lynne Millholland
Nadine Aguilera
Gina Ober

Lorrie Hummer
Rebecca Blanton
Ginna Estes
Valerie Castilleja
Deborah McGee

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Unionville
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Tappahannock
Fredericksburg
Warrenton
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Arlington
Alexandria
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Manassas
Spotsylvania

Stafford
Richmond

Boyds
Rockville
Fredericksburg
Dumfries
Fredericksburg
Vienna
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Madison
Stafford
Ruther Glen
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Edinburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
MD
MD
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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WI
VA
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VA
VA
VA

IL
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53:

17:
20:
20:
20:
21:
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26:
28:
29:
29:
31:
36:
36:
36:
:08
42
:55
01:
01:
03:

41

44

17:
19:
30:
34:
37:
37:
37:
44
50:
56:
57:

21
56
57
50
56
59
10

02
51
08
44
45
05
49
07
07
16
07
24
33
33
49
54
29
47
53

07
04
28
34
28
39
28
14
14
38
29
07
23
48

38

20
54
15

16
57
50
36
11
25
54
17
31
42
11
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:14
:18
:30
141
142
148
:01

142
:29
:31
:52
:11
:13
:23
:25
:25
144
:49
:56
:57
:21
:29
17
121
:23
123

143
:00
:03
:03
:09
128
:39
:49
:55
:58
:09
:37
: 38
41
:07
:16
: 30
:08
:11
:20

144
:00
:05
:28
143
145
:47
126
:03
:40
:43

31
31
30
31
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39
37
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35
36
37
38
36
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44
40
40
43
41
44
42
44
40
40
44
43
43
44
44
44
42
40
41
42

45
46
49
48
48
48
46
48
47
45
49

950
948
938
928
926
922
910

992
940
936
918
904
902
894
892
890
872
864
856
854
830
816
798
796
794
792

974
962
960
956
952
942
930
920
916
912
906
880
878
876
844
834
814
774
772
770

972
964
908
888
874
870
868
820
802
784
778



12/14
13/14
14/14

Women'

1/7
2/7
3/7
4/7
5/7
6/7
7/7

Women'

1/2
2/2

Women'

1/3
2/3
3/3

Women'

1/1

Women'

1/2
2/2

Men's
1/3
2/3
3/3

Men's
1/3
2/3
3/3

Carl Baner

Rene Allan

Pat Wheelbarger

s 50-54

Nancy Cooper

Jodi Vangeison
Debbie Pereira
Leslie Kash
Bernadette Flynn
Beth Venable
Kathleen Mitchell-White
s 55-59

Jannette Martin
Virginia Dodson

s 60-64

Therese Murtagh
Colleen Himelright
Nancy Morrissette
s 65-69

Marcia Hall

s 70+

Arlowene Garland
Betty Dameron

Overall

Tim Young
Michael Wardian
Bert Jacoby
Master

John Piggott
Ted Poulos

Bill Raabe

Clydesdale Open 200+

1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Carlos Contreras
Don Anderson
Chuck Newton
Michael Kamin

Clydesdale Master 200+

1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12
Men's
1/10
2/10
3/10
4/10
5/10
6/10
7/10
8/10
9/10

James Thull
Carey E Priebe
Ty King

Steve Beggs

Ward J Warren
Timothy Daniels
Jack Hyland

Luke Arkins
Michael Busansky
Richard Reuter
Bob Brammer
Johnnie Frame

19 & under

Jeff Poindexter
Evan Parry

Andre Poindexter
Nicholas Wolfe
Areh Tu

Shaun Harbinson
Ramon Rafael Frias IV
Nick Kramer
Jason Bussler

Woodbridge
Quantico
Fredericksburg

Colonial Beach
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Round Hill
Springfield
King George
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Reston
Fredericksburg
Stafford

King George

Warsaw
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Arlington
Fredericksburg

Severn
McLean
Washington

Spotsylvania
Fairfax Station
Stafford
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
King George
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Stafford
Woodbridge
Fredericksburg
Manassas

Dumfries
Fredericksburg
Dumfries
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Fredericksburg
Dumfries
Stafford
Stafford

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
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VA
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DC
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00:
07:
07:

32:
33:
35:
35:
38:
45:
46:

43:
48:

39:
39:
56:

11:

54:
56:

51:
53:
56:

57:
01:
01:

22:
37:
38:
39:

22

00:
02:
03:
10:
23:
27:
41:
49:
49:

14
06
26

12
34
05
25
08
04
46

51
44

11
59
40

40

00
49

44
08
25

32
02
18

39
01
40
23

:05
24
28:
28:
33:
34:
42
45:
45:
48:
49:
53:

27
08
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16
21
37
44
17
00
47

06
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21
31
01
05
18
20
27
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:45

:13
:21
:31
:33
:49
:30
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123
:52

:55
:00
140

10

24
41

:10
:19
:39

:45
:06
:08

:16
142
:52
:56

:13
:27
:49
:54
123
126
: 14
:34
:34
:50
:54
123

:01
:16
:20
:03
:18
143
:08
:56
:57

47
45
45

50
52
51
52
51
51
51

58
55

60
60
61

65

70
73

21
34
25

43
46
54

35
42
36
38

51
45
40
44
46
40
45
44
44
56
55
56

18
17
16
14
17
17
17
16
15

776
764
762

900
896
886
882
862
812
808

826
804

858
850
786

760

790
782

1000
998
996

994
986
984

846
736
730
728

856
830
800
786
750
748
716
708
706
700
696
676

992
976
970
938
842
810
722
694
692



10/10
Men's
1/3
2/3
3/3
Men's
1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6
Men's
1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13
6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
12/13
13/13
Men's
1/15
2/15
3/15
4/15
5/15
6/15
7/15
8/15
9/15
10/15
11/15
12/15
13/15
14/15
15/15
Men's
1/33
2/33
3/33
4/33
5/33
6/33
7/33
8/33
9/33
10/33
11/33
12/33
13/33
14/33
15/33
16/33
17/33

Ben Kramer
20-24

Chris Johnson
Devin O'Neil

Thomas Macphee IV

25-29

Nick Dunford
Patrick Early
Sal Mancini

Jay Fitzsimmons
Adam Schnupp
Kevin Bouffard
30-34

Kevin Owen
Karsten Brown
Jason Hernandez
E.J. O'Malley
Steven Galusha
Bob MacDonald
Neil Beech
Patrick Gay

Jeff Kent

Julian Sanchez
Jian Xu

Kevin Brown
Jimmy Willis
35-39

Anthony Bramlett
Jack Lovett

Paul Felician
Andy Gotchel
John Book

Jon Levi

Shane Smith

J Yager

Robin Dreeke
Paul Terebesi
Bruce Strickland
Michael Wenzler
John Lewter
Michael Steber
Jason Rohler
40-44

Scott Mersiowsky
Andrew Dolby
Sean Killeen
Chris Wolfe
Duane Williamson
James B LaFratta
Bill Rysanek
Daryl Bullock
Edmund Sabo
Ronald Carr
Steve Rowles
Andrew Mattingly
Jeff Higgins
Mark Reeves
Ranjit Singh
Fulmore Carl

Tom Gregg

Stafford

Locust Grove
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
West Palm Beach
King George
Inwood
Fredericksburg

Crozet

Front Royal
Stafford
Stafford
Washington
Fredericksburg
Gainesville
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Rockville
Alexandria
Washington
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Newport News
Milwaukee

King George
Henderson
Fredericksburg
Partlow
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stephens City

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Richmond

Cedar Rapids
Warrenton
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Dahlgren
California
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Burke

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

FL
VA
WV

VA
VA
VA
VA
DC
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
DC
VA

VA
VA
WI
VA
KY
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
IA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

02:

01:
01:
01:

01:
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01:
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01:
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01:
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01:
01:
01:
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01:
01:
01:
01:
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01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

13:
13:
29:

04:
09:
09:
21:
22:
28:

00:
00:
01:
03:
05:
09:
10:
14:
24
27:
30:
41:
50:

03:
03:
10:
10:
10:
14:
19:
19:
25:
32:
34:
35:
36:
41:
45:

01:
02:
03:
04:
06:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
16:
16:
19:
20:
21:
22:
25:

20

22
22
23

58
20
57
52
15
54

17
27
40
25
59
20
01
31
39
17
54
54
32

40
41
25
45
56
44
23
39
31
27
28
16
24
24
49

33
16
13
37
36
19
03
04
12
18
18
25
28
39
08
33
06

12:

0 J

O 0O O ~J o O

P O WO W ~J~10)0oo OOy O

o

OO WWOWWOWWOWWIdIJdJIJJIJoo

e

O 00 0O JJJJJJJJO 0o o O

08

: 20
: 20
:56

: 30
:56
:00
:11
: 14
:53

:02
:03
:10
:21
:36
:56
:00
127
:28
144
:05
:11
:03

122
122
:03
:05
:06
:28
:56
:58
:33
:15
127
:32
:38
:08
:35

:09
: 14
:19
:28
:40
:20
124
:24
:25
126
: 38
:39
:57
: 04
:07
:15
:31

12

23
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28
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34
34
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34
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38
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39
39
35
39
39
38
37
39
36
35

42
40
43
40
44
42
41
42
41
44
40
42
42
41
43
42
44

672

920
918
778

958
948
944
858
852
790

990
988
980
966
954
946
942
906
824
806
770
718
686

964
962
940
936
934
904
878
874
816
760
746
742
738
720
704

982
978
974
960
952
922
914
912
910
908
896
894
876
866
862
848
822



18/33
19/33
20/33
21/33
22/33
23/33
24/33
25/33
26/33
27/33
28/33
29/33
30/33
31/33
32/33
33/33
Men's

1/27

2/27

3/27

4/27

5/27

6/27

7/27

8/27

9/27
10/27
11/27
12/27
13/27
14/27
15/27
16/27
17/27
18/27
19/27
20/27
21/27
22/27
23/27
24/27
25/27
26/27
27/27
Men's

1/19

2/19

3/19

4/19

5/19

6/19

7/19

8/19

9/19
10/19
11/19
12/19
13/19
14/19
15/19

Christopher Purvis

Tim Connell
Chip Austin

Al Tsui

Scott Montgomery
Tim OBrien
Michael Mulgrew
Dave Blagg

Paul Hession
Paul Brown
Robert Scott
David Lynch
Kevin Green

Guy Gormley
James Imanian
Rob Wentz

45-49

Jack Morrison
Terry McLaughlin
Drew Jensen

Jim Tweeddale
Mark E Nesfeder
Jimmy Price
Bill Stahr

Michael McDonnell

Matthias Wandt
Joe Nicotera
David Croteau
Ken Rohrer

Don Dereberry
Brad Cranick
Eric Bilsky
William Breed
Dan Maxam
Henry Clemo
Lee Rose
Michael Tooley
Hans Meurer
Donnie Bullock
Joe Pereira
Patrick Spalding
Greg Bussler
Tim Duffy

John Dever
50-54

Gary Grimsley
David Smith
Rolando Pancotti
Kirk Gordon
Mike Brooks
John Kim

Wayne Kline
Paul Weber
Ralph Arquiette
Larry Anderson
Brad Smith
Mike Rogers
Gilbert Macias
Jjim riordan
Bill Hollister

Fredericksburg
Glen Allen
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Dumfries
Gainesville
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
California
Spotsylvania
Alexandria
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Bristow

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Warrenton
Stafford

The Plains
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fairfax
Manassas
Fredericksburg
Silver Spring
Falls Church
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Helena

Hanover
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Locust Grove
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Annandale

Springfield
Tappahannock
Fredericksburg
Mitchellville
Fredericksburg
Dumfries
Manassas
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Springfield
King George
King George
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
Va
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
NJ
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

25:
25:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
30:
31:
32:
33:
33:
39:
39:
45:

03:
03:
06:
11:
15:
15:
16:
17:
17:
18:
22
22:
23:
24
24
25:
26:
28:
28:
29:
30:
32:
35:
37:
49:
52:
02:

05:
11:
13:
15:
16:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
21:
22:
23:
24
32:

14
19
10
22
24
17
19
00
47
40
07
07
31
31
37
00

16
22
56
28
08
27
41
07
56
40
14
18
15
09
36
46
25
49
58
12
13
48
05
41
48
51
16

54
41
13
15
53
01
42
44
45
06
01
48
05
34
59
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:31
:32
:43
144
144
:50
:50
:54
:05
:10
:13
:19
121
:57
:58
: 30

:20
:20
142
:09
:31
:33
:40
143
148
:52
:13
: 14
:20
:25
128
:35
:39
:53
:54
:55
:01
17
:31
:46
:59
17
:14

:35
:10
:19
:32
141
148
:52
:58
:59
:01
:06
17
:19
127
:18

44
40
44
44
43
42
44
40
42
43
40
44
44
42
40
42

49
47
47
48
49
48
47
49
46
47
45
49
45
46
45
48
46
49
45
46
49
47
45
48
45
45
49

54
51
54
52
51
52
54
52
53
52
52
51
54
54
50

820
818
808
804
802
798
796
784
772
768
766
754
752
726
724
710

972
968
950
930
902
898
892
888
886
882
854
850
838
834
826
814
812
794
788
782
774
758
744
732
690
678
670

956
926
924
900
890
884
880
872
870
868
864
844
840
828
756



16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19
Men's
1/9
2/9
3/9
4/9
5/9
6/9
7/9
8/9
9/9
Men's
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5
Men's
1/3
2/3
3/3
Men's
1/2
2/2

Jay Wilkins
Michael Lewis
Raymond Fancher
Alan Godfrey
55-59

Jim Sansone
Allen Vaughan
Bobby Stevens
Larry N Cooper
David Thomen
Mike Dooney
Barry Smith
Barry Fitz-James
Edwin Komen
60-64

Ronald Edington
Donald R Daugherty
Terrence W Modglin
Tom Lake

F Bruce Thomas
65-69

Sammy Merrill
Lee Nesbit
Charles C Hall
70 and over

Al Rider

Robert Gurtler

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Locust Grove
Fredericksburg

Stafford
Stafford
Colonial Beach
Stafford
Stafford
Wheaton
Stafford

Burke

Fredericksburg
Stafford

Falls Church
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Arlington
King George

The Plains

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA

Va

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
02:

01:
01:

42
46:
51:
52:

11:
11:
13:
24
28:
29:
32:
37:
52:

23:
36:
43:
48:
57:

21:
29:
07:

32:
50:

46
27
38
32

02
34
28
18
52
31
13
06
01

55
21
58
33
27

29
18
22

10
14

10:
10:
11:
:15
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11

17
39
10

:06
:09
:21
126
:53
:57
:13
143
112

124
: 38
10:
10:
145

24
51

:09
:56
144

:13
:01

52
54
51
50

58
57
59
56
58
56
56
57
59

61
61
62
64
62

66
65
67

72
73

714
702
684
680

932
928
916
832
792
776
762
734
682

836
740
712
698
674

860
780
668

764
688



